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klasse

le manche 2e manche Naam

klasse

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:30

08:45

09:15

09:45

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

Pauze

13:45

Martin van Kapel
Sandra Derksen
Bianca van Elk
Christiaan Provoost 2
Deborah Maarse
Anton Molendijk
Noemie Ghesquiere 1
Denny Schuddinck
Esther Boer

Fleur Messemaker
Gert Vis van Heemst
Gregor Melsen
Pieter Karelse

Jacqueline de Groot-Apon

Jean-Marie Vercruysse
Jimmy Brand

Leonie van van Berg
Christiaan Provoost 1
Lou Willemse
Dominique Mouthaan
Jayden Stofberg

Luna Urgert

Arend/Shari Herrewijnen

Lois van den Bosch
Nicole Verburg
Martijn Molendijk

Isa de Bruin

Thorsten Schuddinck
Luka Verheust

Bram Chardon

Huub van 't Westende
Nienke van der Burgh
Joyce Zwarts

Noemie Ghesquiere 2
Yaéla Monfils 1

Gert Vis van Heemst
Jacky Scheer

Theo van der Wal
Luka Verheust

Xavi Graus

Eddy Segers

Slepen & verkennen

Dirk Huys

Piet de Ronde
Marleen van Vendeloo
Nienke Veenendaal

Piet Doorn

Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Tandem pony
Jeugd
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Enkelspan paard
Jeugd

Jeugd

Jeugd
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Tweespan pony
Enkelspan pony
Jeugd
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan paard
Tandem pony
Jeugd
Enkelspan pony

prijsuitreiking

Vierspan paard
Vierspan paard
Vierspan pony
Vierspan pony

Vierspan pony

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

14:15

14:45

15:15

15:45

Pauze

16:45

17:15

17:45

18:15

Yaéla Monfils 2

Tineke Vermeulen-Rehorst

Camille Pujol
Caroline den Hartogh
Chantal Vermerris
Cocky Stijger

Ellen van der Sande-Boot

Floor Hahn

Freek van 't Westende
Hugo Gommers

Huub van 't Westende
Ilse Hoogendoorn
Jacky Scheer

Janneke Kajim

Jordy Reuvers

Kim de Meij

Kimberly van Kapel
Marcella Heijkoop
Marina Lamper
Miranda Steenblik
Lieke van Klaveren

Slepen & verkennen

Arie Rozendaal
Dyonne van Beelen
Eveline Schouwenburg
Viviénne Kribbe

Jacco van 't Westende
André Zandbergen
Peter van der Ham
Marian de Ruiter

John Zantman

Kim Oudshoorn
Margriet van der Goot
Robin Hoogenboom
Brenda Andeweg
Wim van der Ende
Dirk Huys

Femke Baeyens
Sandor van Vliet
Adriaan de Bruijne
Thessa Dekker

Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
Enkelspan pony
prijsuitreiking

Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan pony
Tweespan paard
Tweespan paard
Tweespan paard
Tweespan paard

Tweespan paard



